DAY ONE BIOPHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

DAY ONE BIOPHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

ISIN:  US23954D1090

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

15.65 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.25% (-0.36)

US23954D1090
Nasdaq

uUsD

Stock

1,250 EUR

S&P 500

12.00 USD (400)
19.47 USD (100)
15.73 USD
16.01 USD
15.52 USD
16.01 USD
15.716042 USD
701,552
11,020,747.86
7,723

WKN: 23954D109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2l Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
S8 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23954D1090&ID_NOTATION=337354201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94801761500dcfcabc4cb8572e61bf6dc2e85f2f9090ffaf23a319bde6801287&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f6caf3f7f125c1f0&time=1721378099&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8c5abda7d8d94ac1569ac9269bca9de588f6d494c34ad2dd6718abd39d10aba&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48ad694e214ab35a2&time=1721378099&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08c34ed04dfe77f72b95aa4026e6989e8276b641a84415bd05902e396980f9cf&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=8934e315d7b6e7c6a&time=1721378099&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ecd05be84d38457f59ddac7812ade042762823147477fa341e927587a9ade69&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bb5c5e3152ed56ea&time=1721378099&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a33d34b93b2f580bfe63a245a18c86e956e5a81bb3ac663cefbd3a1715fb6e7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15658e086d5d299b9&time=1721378099&tool=RSC

DAY ONE BIOPHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
15.65 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.25% (-0.36)

ISIN US23954D1090
Symbol -
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,250 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.00 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 19.47 USD (100)
Open 15.73 USD
High 16.01 USD
Low 15.52 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.01 USD
VWAP 15.716042 USD
Volume (pcs) 701,552
Trading volume 11,020,747.86
Number of trades 7,723
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.32% +32.40% -22.75%
Perf (abs.) +1.84 +3.83 -4.61
Beta 1.09 1.32 0.82
Volatility  63.52 58.58 81.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 15.65 USD

15.53 USD (987,425
13.72 USD (983,903
14.87 USD (1,057,892
13.82 USD (820,117
18.07 USD (2024/05/01
11.94 USD (2024/06/17
18.07 USD (2024/05/01
9.67 USD (2023/10/20

—_ — — — — — O

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
11.02 7,723
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=337354201

DAY ONE BIOPHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DAY ONE BIOPHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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